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ESTABLISHED 1859

I.DETURK
WM. HOELSCHER & CO.. PRODUCERS

Wines and Brandies
Warehouse, 1873-1883 Mission St., S. F.

PHONE MARKET 2058
Ebert Geo E, with S O Co, r Oakland
Ebert Geo J, baker, r 2407 Mission
Ebert Geo K, with S O Co, r 999 Pell
Ebert Gustave A, packer, r 554 Clipper
Ebert Hans, r 712 Shotwell
Ebert Hilda, widow, r 2220 Pine
Ebert Robt E, blksmith, r 554 Clipper
Ebert Warren S, elk, r 1226, 18th Av
Ebert Win L, decorator, r 78, 26th Av
Eberwein Martin B, roofer, r 3534, 21st
EBERV/EIN MME, clairvoyant, palmist

and astrologer, 1869 Fillmore cor
Bush, tel Fillmore 1041

Ebetts Robt, elk, r 2208 Jackson
Ebey Allen E, groceries, 1372, 9th Av, r

438 Judah
Ebey Clarence E, insp U S Immigration

Bureau, r Oakland
Ebey Harold H, genl agt Kosmos SS

Line and freight agt Hamburg Amer-
ican Line, Trans Pac Service, 158
California, r Berkeley

Ebinger Albert, metalwkr, r 127 Whit-
tier

Ebken Edw, mach, r 461% Sanchez
Ebling Henry, lab, r 516 Naples
Ebner Chas L, bkkpr Hibernia Sav &

Loan Soc, r 1381 Grove
Ebner Chas L Jr, with Shreve & Co, r

1381 Grove
Ebner F X, Pac Hard & Steel Co, r 480

Ellis
EBNER G WENDELL, asst cashier

Crocker Nat Bank of S F, r 718
Steiner

Ebner Harry, elk Coffin-Redington Co, r
1381 Grove

Ebner Jos A, elk Pac Gas & Elec Co, r
1381 Grove

Ebner Matthew F, comp, r 97 Ellsworth
Ebner Wendell A, bkkpr First Nat Bank,

r 718 Steiner
Ebright Geo E, physician, 209 Post, r

2446 Washington
Ebright Harold R, foreman Panama-Pac

Int Ex Co, r 2446 Washington
Ebsen Catherine A, widow, r 1706 Geary
Ebson Gus, lab, r 124 Clara
Eby C A, lab, r 18a Woodward
Eby David, plasterer, r 131 Diamond
Eby Harry, plasterer, r 131 Diamond
EBY JOHN" D, pres Eby Machinery Co,

r Oakland
EBY MACHINERY CO, John D Eby pres,

sawmill and woodworking machinery,
transmission machinery, link belting,
leather belting, engines, boilers, etc,
35-41 Main

Eccles Christopher, mgr Eccles & Smith
Co, r Los Angeles

Eccles Dennis, lab, r 832 Silver Av
Eccles Elizabeth B Mrs, tchr Pub School,

r 1728 Hyde
Eccles Hannah N, widow, r 3906 Mission
Eccles Jas, elk O'Connor, Moffatt & Co,

r 249 Maynard
Eccles Nellie, widow, r 249 Maynard
Eccles Orrin V, sec S F Charter & Elec-

tion League, r 3394 Army
Eccles Robt, tmstr, r 832 Silver Av
Eccles Robt R, elk, r 76a Waller
Eccles Wm F, auditor, r 1913 Laguna
Eccles Wm W, r 1360 Green
Eccles Winifred M, widow, r 515 Ash-

bury
ECCI.ES & SMITH CO, E V Smith pres,

C Eccles mgr, C F Bulotti sec, F F
Bodler asst mgr, railway supplies,
iron and steel, pneumatic tools and
air compressors, 69-71, 1st, tel Kearny
1267

£®°Eccles. See Eckels
Eccleston Laura, widow, r 1818 Baker
Eccleston Ross, stableman, r 2319 Mis-

sion

Eccleston Maud Mrs, r 378 Golden Gate
Eche Harry, liquors, 640 Pacific
Echeverria Angie, r 623 Divisadero
Echeverria Ignacia, widow, r 1458 Wash-

ington
Echeverria Mary, widow, r 1820 Lyon
Echeverria Lucio, r 1651 Jerrold Av
Echeverria Maurice, cook, r 1011 Wash-

ington
Echlin E C, elk Pac States Elec Co, r

Oakland
Echo de l'Ouest (daily) 534 Jackson
Echo de l'Ouest Publishing Co, 534 Jack-

son
Echols Walter N, elk U S Immigration

Station, r Sacramento
Echols Wm T, bartndr, r 1446 O'Farrell
Echols W P, r 241, 6th
Echtner Harvey, watchmkr, r 210 Ellis
Echtrem Axel, engr, r 755 Hayes
Ecim Mate, driver, r 951 Ocean Av
Eckardt Albin, molder, r 2545, 17th
Eckardt M S Mrs, propr San Maurice

Apts, 801 Sutter
Eckart Emma C, widow, r 150 Gough
Eckart Henry, painter, 531 Dolores
Eckart John, fireman, r 2617 Sacramento
Eckart Nelson A, civ engr, r 3014 Clay
Eckart Wm R, consulting engr, r 3014

Clay
Eckblom T, elev construe, r 271, 30th
Eckel Eliza, widow, r 3927 Clay
Eckeldt Louis, tailor, r 21b Harriet
Eckelman Frank, foreman Ames Harris

Neville Co, r 155 Howth
Eckelman John J, tillerman Truck No 4.

r 1326 Pacific
£®°Eckels. See Eccles
Eckenroth Frank H, dept mgr Goldberg,

Bowen & Co, r 1408 Hyde
Ecker Building, 45 Ecker
Ecker Chas, lab, r 3662, 26th
Ecker Martin, miller, r 900 Brannan
Eckert Allen, millwright, r 2659 Howard
Eckert C B, elk, r 789 Howard
Eckert Earl M, metalwkr, r 3132, 23d
Eckert Elvin J, contr, r 2900 Bush
Eckert E T M, mgr Ruud Mfg Co, r

Oakland
Eckert Fred E, dentist, 3197, 22d, r

Burlingame
Eckert Geo H, sec-treas W F Boardman,

r Larkspur
Eckert Harry M, elk A T & S F RR, r

2617 Sacramento
Eckert John, r 737 Ashbury
Eckes John D, dentist, 323 Geary, r

Berkeley
Eckes John J, salesman United Pure

Food Co, r 15a San Carlos
Eckfeldt Wm H, mach, r 233 San Carlos
Eckhardt Chas F, shoemkr, 817 Laguna,

r 3945b 18th
Eckhardt Fred, barber, r 574, 3d
Eckhardt Geo E, salesman J Homer

Fritch, r 2803 San Bruno Av
Eckhardt Henry, groceries, 1036 Capitol

Av
Eckhardt Henry Jr, elk E J Egan & Co,

r 1038 Capitol Av
Eckhardt Michael, r 211 Evans Av
Eckhardt Otto, printer, r 1038 Capitol Av
Eckhardt Wm F, blksmith, r 131 Arling-

ton
Eckhardt Wm H, gas fitter, r 677 Ellis
Eckhardt Wm H, with John Breuner Co,

r 431 Lake
£3°Eckhardt. See Eckart
Eckhart Antone, foreman Long Syrup &

Ref Co, r 151 Albion
Eckhart Jos A, brewer, r 333 Webster
Eckhart Mary, widow, r 333 Webster
Eckhoff Emilie, widow, r 82.0 Haight
Eckhoff John H, supt, r 3843, 26th
Eckhoff Peter, cigars, 1459 Haight
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